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Previa 

@TOYOTA 

Color and PREVIA 

Trim EXTERIOR CODE 

White (041) 

G raystone Pearl (191) 

Opal Beige Pearl (193) 

Burgundy Pearl (3H8) 

Garnet Red Pearl (3J7) 

Sandstone Beige Metallic (4K9) 

Turquoise Frost Pearl (750) 

Evergreen Pearl (751) 

Nightshadow Pearl* (8K0) 

Notes, 

*New for 1996 
(1) Optional . 

INTERIOR 

Gray 
Mocha 

Gray 

Gray 
Mocha 

Gray 
Mocha 

Gray 
Mocha 

Mocha 

Gray 

Gray 
Mocha 

Gray 

CODE 
DX/DX SC 

CLOTH 
LE/LE SC 

CLOTH 
LE/LE SC 
LEATHER 1 

(11) ....................... • ......................... • ................................. . 
(41) ................... ..... • ········ ................. • ....................... • ..... . 

(11) ...... ................. • ... .. .. .................. • ............................. . 

(11) .................... ... • ......................... • ................................. . 
(41) ......................... .. .. .................... • ........................ • ..... . 

(11) ....................... • ......................... • ................................. . 
(41) ....................... • .. ...................... • ........................ • ..... . 

(11) ....................... • ......................... • ...................... . 
(41) ...................................... ... ... ...... • .................. .... .. • ..... . 

(41) ....................... • ......................... • ························ • ..... . 

(11) ................ ........ • ........................ • ............................. . 

(11) ............ ............ • ......................... • ................................. . 
(41). ······················ • ........................ • ............ .... ........ • ..... . 

(11) ...................... .. • ....... ................. • ....... ... ...... . 
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96 Previa 
PREVIA DX 

DX/DX SC 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

White (041) Gray (11) ................. • ..... 
Mocha (41) ................. • ..... 

Graystone Pearl (191) Gray (11) .. ·············· • ..... 

Opal Beige Pearl (193) Gray (11) ................ • ..... 
Mocha (41) ................ . • ·· ··· 

Burgundy Pearl (3H8) Gray (11) ................. • ..... 
Mocha (41) ................. • ..... 

Garnet Red Pearl (3J7) Gray (11) .... ... .. ... ..... • ..... 
Mocha (41) ................. • ..... 

Sandstone Beige Metallic (4K9) Mocha (41) ................. • ..... 

Turquoise Frost Pearl (750) Gray (11 ) ..... ............ • ..... 

Evergreen Pearl (751) Gray (11) ... .... .. ........ • .... . 
Mocha (41) ................. • ..... 

Nightshadow Pearl* (8K0) Gray (11) ................. • ..... 

Notes, 

*New for 1996 
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96 Previa 

LE/LE SC LE/LE SC 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH LEATHER1 

Wh ite (041) Gray (11) .... ... . • ............. .. ........ 
Mocha (41) ......... • ............ • .. ..... 

Graystone Pearl (191) Gray (11) ... .. ..... ......... .............. 

Opa l Beige Pearl (193) Gray (11) ......... I .... .... .... ..... ...... . 

Mocha (41) ........ .............. .... ... 

Burgundy Pearl (3H8) Gray (11). .. ..... • .. .................... .. 
Mocha (41) ......... • ............ • .. .. ... 

Ga rn et Red Pearl (3J7) Gray (11) .... ..... . ........... .. .. .. .. ..... 
Mocha (41) .... .... • .. ..... ..... • ....... 

Sa nd stone Beige Meta ll ic (4K9) Mocha (41) ......... • ...... ...... • .. .. ... 

Turquoise Frost Pearl (750) Gray (11) ... ....... ...... ..... .. .. ......... 

Evergreen Pearl (751) Gray (11) .......... ........................ 
Mocha (41) ........ • ····· ······· • ....... 

Nightshadow Pearl* (8KO) Gray (11) ..... .. .. 1 .. .... .... .. .. ...... .... 

Notes, 

*New for 1996. I 11 Optiona I 
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